

Golden Fan product specification sheet

Product name	MALAYSIAN CHICKEN CURRY SAMOSA
Product Code	GF1221
Product description	Samosa shaped short crust pastry with traditional malaysian chicken curry filling.
Preperation	Deep fry from frozen @ 180c for 3 minutes
Product weight	30 gram (+/-3gram)
Carton configuration	4 x 1kg poly bag into carton
	33 pieces per bag, 100 pieces per carton
Ingredients	flour, water, Chicken Mince, onions, margarine (vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers (471, soyabean lecithin), antioxidant (320)), curry powder, modified maize thickener (1422), coconut cream, garlic, salt, sugar, garlic powder, ginger, chilli powder, Baking Powder

% of Australian ingredients	over 80%	
------------------------------------	----------	--

ALLERGENS

Cereal - wheat, rye, barley, oats, spelt, hybridised strains	Yes (wheat flour)
Crustacea and their products	No
Egg and egg products	No
Fish and fish products	No
Animal products	No
Milk and milk products, Lactose	No
Tree nuts, sesame seeds and their products	No
Peanuts and peanut products	No
Soybeans and soybean products	Yes

Nutritional Information		
Servings per package – 33		
Serving size – 30g		
	Average qty per serving	Av qty per 100g
Energy	270kj	900kj
Protein	2.5g	8.4g
Fat, total	2.4g	8.0g
saturated	1.1g	3.5g
Carbohydrate	8g	26.5g
sugars	0.5g	1.6g
Sodium	164mg	548mg

Traceability	
Best before date	dd/mm/yyyy

Storage	Store at or below -18C
Shelf Life	712 days

Contact name	Ray Wong
Contact number	6149222282

Last update: 30/5/25